
Sportschützenkreis 10 Sinsheim eV.
Ergebnis  2017

2.10.10 Luftpistole - Herrenklasse

TV Epfenbach 1913 1032  
Björn Schwarzmannseder 358 
Marko Brem 350 
Philipp Ziegler 324 

2.10.10 Luftpistole - Herrenklasse  

1. Layer,  Michael SGi Reichartshausen  93  89  92  95  369
2. Benz,  Andreas SV Eschelbach  86  90  94  94  364
3. Brüssel,  Andreas KKS Sulzfeld  93  90  88  89  360

Schwarzmannseder,  Björn TV Epfenbach 1913  91  87  92  88  358
4. Friederich,  Tobias SSV Hilsbach  89  84  93  87  353
5. Wäresch,  Dominik KKS Reihen  86  91  84  91  352
6. Herb,  Chris SV Meckesheim  81  85  92  92  350 A
7. Brem,  Marko TV Epfenbach 1913  87  85  90  88  350 A
8. Kumpf,  Thomas SV Kirchardt  93  86  81  83  343 A
9. Schimmer,  Thorsten SV Bad Rappenau  85  83  82  92  342

10. Stiefel,  Markus SV Bad Rappenau  85  81  84  88  338
11. Ziegler,  Philipp TV Epfenbach 1913  79  84  80  81  324
12. Johannes,  Gerd SG Sinsheim  81  74  79  85  319
13. Bohn,  Gerhard SV Waibstadt  87  74  75  83  319
14. Schmitt,  Daniel SGem. Daisbach  74  83  83  77  317
15. Smyrek,  Joachim KKS Stebbach  77  73  86  76  312
16. Brecht,  Udo SV Neckarbischofsheim  72  73  74  87  306

2.10.11 Luftpistole - Damenklasse  

1. Schimmer,  Tanja SV Bad Rappenau  88  91  94  91  364 NR
2. Thalheimer,  Karin SV Kirchardt  84  85  90  81  340
3. Bauknecht,  Anne Kathrin SV Waibstadt  81  79  82  82  324

2.10.20 Luftpistole - Schülerklasse  männlich

1. Haas,  Heiko Niklas SGi Reichartshausen  80  79  159

2.10.40 Luftpistole - Juniorenklasse A  

1. Krüger,  David SG Eppingen  85  88  89  87  349 NR

2.10.50 Luftpistole - Herren - Altersklasse

1. SGi Reichartshausen 1065  
Udo Weik 367 
Steffen Baumgärtner 357 
Jürgen Haas 341 

2. SV Eschelbach 1062  
Alexander Riedl 360 
Gerd Häuselmann 353 
Kurt Demel 349 

3. SSV Helmstadt 1048  A
Uwe Menrath 363 
Uwe Hoffmann 345 
Holger Kullmann 340 
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4. SV Eschelbach 2 1038  
Dieter Hönicka 352 
Bernd Hartmann 347 
Rainer Tremmel 339 

5. SV Meckesheim 1032  
Bernd Vettermann 355 
Michael Keller 343 
Ernst Öhmig 334 

6. SV Babstadt 1026  
Edgar Eckert 349 
Uwe Nicklausson 341 
Peter Zimmermann 336 

7. SV Eschelbronn 1020  
Heinrich Wagenblaß 356 
Leo Schmitt 334 
Michael Schick 330 

8. KKS Stebbach 1020  
Wolfgang Schuster 344 
Armin Schertlen 340 
Günter Romig 336 

9. KKS Sulzfeld 1018  
Thomas Schmitt 354 
Harald Czemmel 335 
Frank Belschner 329 

10. KKS Sulzfeld 2 992  
Peter Remm 345 
Udo Schramm 325 
Gerson Kubbat 322 

11. SV Eschelbach 3 984  
Herbert Binder 334 
Adolf Riedl 331 
Dietmar Lobitz 319 

12. SGi Reichartshausen 2 915  
Walter Rinklef 329 
Ottmar Ossinger 319 
Johann Schafnitzel 267 

2.10.50 Luftpistole - Herren - Altersklasse  

1. Menrath,  Uwe SSV Helmstadt  92  93  90  88  363 A
2. Riedl,  Alexander SV Eschelbach  92  90  91  87  360
3. Baumgärtner,  Steffen SGi Reichartshausen  88  90  90  89  357
4. Schmitt,  Thomas KKS Sulzfeld  91  87  90  86  354
5. Häuselmann,  Gerd SV Eschelbach  83  90  89  91  353

Lieder,  Eduard SV Neckarbischofsheim  93  88  89  81  351
6. Eckert,  Edgar SV Babstadt  84  85  86  94  349
7. Ackermann,  Wolfgang SSV Hilsbach  82  91  91  84  348
8. Hoffmann,  Uwe SSV Helmstadt  84  87  84  90  345 A

Gedruckt am 22.02.2017 um 12:07:38 Uhr Version: 4.3.0.8 Seite 2



Sportschützenkreis 10 Sinsheim eV.
Ergebnis  2017

9. Remm,  Peter KKS Sulzfeld  90  81  90  84  345
10. Nicklausson,  Uwe SV Babstadt  85  86  81  89  341
11. Haas,  Jürgen SGi Reichartshausen  82  90  87  82  341
12. Kullmann,  Holger SSV Helmstadt  82  81  90  87  340 A
13. Schertlen,  Armin KKS Stebbach  80  90  85  85  340
14. Tremmel,  Rainer SV Eschelbach  90  85  85  79  339
15. Seidel,  Kai-Dieter SV Waibstadt  86  80  81  89  336
16. Zimmermann,  Peter SV Babstadt  87  85  76  88  336
17. Prutky,  Ralf SV Neckarbischofsheim  83  84  84  84  335
18. Rinklef,  Walter SGi Reichartshausen  80  82  82  85  329
19. Belschner,  Frank KKS Sulzfeld  82  85  80  82  329
20. Brunnemer,  Andreas SGem. Daisbach  77  85  82  82  326
21. Inanoglu,  Ramazan SG Sinsheim  77  76  82  83  318
22. Kesel,  Claus SSV Hilsbach  79  71  76  85  311
23. Hagner,  Andreas SV Babstadt  76  87  76  72  311
24. Hartinger,  Uwe KKS Sulzfeld  72  71  78  74  295

2.10.51 Luftpistole - Damen - Altersklasse

1. TV Epfenbach 1913 949  
Waltraud Bender 340 
Beate Henhapl 318 
Sigrid Schmitt 291 

2.10.51 Luftpistole - Damen - Altersklasse  

1. Straub,  Dorothea SV Waibstadt  88  88  87  90  353
2. Tschimmel,  Regina SV Waibstadt  85  81  79  81  326
3. Brunnemer,  Susanne SGem. Daisbach  78  74  88  84  324
4. Iadarola,  Carmela SV Kirchardt  82  80  71  82  315

2.10.60 Luftpistole - Seniorenklasse  

1. Weik,  Udo SGi Reichartshausen  94  88  92  93  367
2. Wagenblaß,  Heinrich SV Eschelbronn  87  88  88  93  356
3. Vettermann,  Bernd SV Meckesheim  90  85  90  90  355
4. Hönicka,  Dieter SV Eschelbach  86  91  84  91  352 A
5. Demel,  Kurt SV Eschelbach  84  88  90  87  349
6. Hartmann,  Bernd SV Eschelbach  85  83  90  89  347 A
7. Wagner,  Bernhard SSV Hilsbach  84  87  90  84  345
8. Schuster,  Wolfgang KKS Stebbach  91  81  90  82  344
9. Keller,  Michael SV Meckesheim  87  83  87  86  343 A

10. Romig,  Günter KKS Stebbach  85  81  81  89  336
11. Czemmel,  Harald KKS Sulzfeld  84  87  86  78  335
12. Schmitt,  Leo SV Eschelbronn  83  82  80  89  334
13. Öhmig,  Ernst SV Meckesheim  76  86  84  88  334
14. Binder,  Herbert SV Eschelbach  82  82  85  85  334
15. Schick,  Michael SV Eschelbronn  82  84  83  81  330 A
16. Schramm,  Udo KKS Sulzfeld  75  79  87  84  325
17. Hoffmann,  Ernst SSV Hilsbach  77  77  86  84  324 A
18. Kubbat,  Gerson KKS Sulzfeld  84  79  82  77  322
19. Ossinger,  Ottmar SGi Reichartshausen  77  86  84  72  319
20. Bühler,  Doris SV Neckarbischofsheim  82  74  81  74  311
21. Luchner,  Thomas SSV Hilsbach  69  76  75  70  290
22. Schafnitzel,  Johann SGi Reichartshausen  68  59  72  68  267
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2.10.61 Luftpistole - Seniorinnenklasse  

1. Bender,  Waltraud TV Epfenbach 1913  85  88  84  83  340
2. Henhapl,  Beate TV Epfenbach 1913  81  76  81  80  318
3. Schmitt,  Sigrid TV Epfenbach 1913  77  74  73  67  291
4. Fries,  Roswitha KKS Reihen  52  46  62  42  202

2.10.62 Luftpistole - Seniorenklasse II  

1. Binder,  Alois KKS Reihen  88  89  91  91  359
2. Schimmer,  Dieter SV Bad Rappenau  81  85  89  84  339
3. Mursa,  Werner KKS Reihen  80  89  83  86  338 A
4. Schröder,  Gerhard SSV Hilsbach  80  87  85  83  335
5. Riedl,  Adolf SV Eschelbach  86  79  78  88  331 A
6. Seitz,  Georg SV Waibstadt  80  82  85  82  329 A
7. Keitel,  Edwin KKS Reihen  79  80  83  80  322
8. Lobitz,  Dietmar SV Eschelbach  78  79  79  83  319
9. Steinbauer,  Werner SG Sinsheim  71  82  82  81  316

10. Hess,  Lothar SV Meckesheim  78  84  76  72  310 A
11. Hagner,  Manfred SV Babstadt  77  77  78  66  298
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